Resultater fra kampen mellem SKU og Bremen, i Bremen - 2012

Herrer SKU

Peter Sgrensen

Klaus Andersen
Michael Sgrensen
Michael Zimmermann
Jan Hansen

Kim Hansen

Sgren Petersen
Fratrukket mindste

I alt kegler

Damer SKU
Bente Wiinberg
Lillemor Nielsen
Zenia Petersen
Heidi Poulsen
Winnie Johansen
Minna Johansen
Stine Fritzbgger
Fratrukket mindste
I alt kegler

Kegler
889
886
910
911
892
834
914
834

5402

Kegler
892
830
862
901
859
861
853
830

5228

Herrer Bremen
Manfred Thoden
Ralph Sickfeld
Klaus Wendelken
Niclas Himmel
Patrick Schneider
Ingo Behrens

Ralf Cording
Fratrukket mindste
I alt kegler

Damer Bremen
Ute Wachtendorf
Simone Grziwa
Karin Thoden
Birgit Eckinger
Monika Senstarke
Christa Burbott
Joan Langenfeld
Fratrukket mindste
I alt kegler

Kegler
916
905
905
899
883
891
901
883

5417

Kegler
880
905
890
890
872
888
858
858

5325

Billeder pa naeste side






